CDN
070901
174911
108903
244901
102902
157901
163908
201907
031909
031914
083901

Region
10
7
1
9
7
15
20
7
1
1

District Name
Avalon ISD
Douglass ISD
Edcouch-Elsa ISD
Harrold ISD
Marshall ISD
Mason ISD
Medina Valley ISD
Mount Enterprise ISD
Point Isabel ISD
Santa Rosa ISD
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